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Tuesday Mixers Fall 24-25
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Tuesday 6:30 pm

The Alley at Southshore

Secretary/Treasurer: Heather Parker is on Lane 3 hbaugh13@gmail.com
Team Standings

Lanes 1-24

Points Points  Team Pins+  Scratch High High HDCP HDCP Year-To-Date
Place Lane _# Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP _ HDCP Pins Sers _Game _Sers _Game WON
1 3 13 Keeping It PG 34 6 738 162 84406 69031 2439 882 2919 1045 156
2 18 19 Daddy's Darlings 32 8 742 158 84732 68436 2425 890 2953 1060 160
3 23 9 Schweddy Balls 30 10 704 193 83360 63219 2256 784 2865 1001 137
4 2 3 Alley Oop 28 12 669 225 83627 62006 2161 800 2833 1027 144
5 22 23 CRS. 28 12 732 168 83359 66061 2503 874 2871 1018 126
6 20 21 The Ballbarians 28 12 531 349 81631 49693 2029 719 2873 987 85
7 15 10 DFWTO-People 24 16 663 229 83239 61852 2212 776 2911 1024 132
8 21 16 StrikeltUp 24 16 698 197 82629 60060 2324 830 2906 1031 119
9 1 11 We Changed Our Name ;)- 24 16 767 136 81108 68337 2483 919 2897 1057 138
10 10 20 Woooooo! 22 18 663 230 82904 62444 2249 808 2906 1026 124
11 4 5 We Were Framed 22 18 608 279 82592 56756 2057 743 2837 1002 136
12 24 1 We're Back 21 19 659 233 82433 60743 2193 805 2827 1033 129
13 17 12 Buckeyes 18 22 684 211 83455 62209 2196 806 2889 1045 126
14 1M 6 Hambone 17 23 644 247 82184 58418 2126 789 2856 1033 88
15 6 7 lIslanders 16 24 662 231 83716 61720 2112 753 2829 989 133
16 12 22 Nana's Clan 16 24 658 234 83012 61580 2194 793 2899 1035 132
17 9 4 Gutter-ly Ridiculous 16 24 546 335 81828 52464 1886 671 2822 986 121
18 13 8 Ball Busters 16 24 621 268 81464 56741 2076 755 2758 981 98
19 16 17 Ruthie's Crew 16 24 620 269 79609 51205 1975 700 2826 984 106
20 5 15 Tom's Injured Reserve 14 26 718 180 83416 66271 2311 825 2851 1004 144
21 8 18 Too Legit 2 Split 10 30 662 231 82422 60606 2154 826 2844 1058 116
22 14 24 Jamaican Me Crazy 8 32 678 216 82964 66026 2298 850 2829 1048 116
23 7 2 Built Different 8 32 499 377 80752 46798 1671 579 2758 960 94
24 19 14 10toWin 6 34 568 315 81796 52528 1884 706 2835 1023 114
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes = Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 DFWTO-People 848 952 877 2677 4 <--->  Jamaican Me Crazy 866 885 896 2647 4
34 Buckeyes 886 899 892 2677 8 <--->  Too Legit 2 Split 862 847 860 2569 0
5-6 Woo0000! 938 927 930 2795 8 <---> 10 to Win 905 903 874 2682 0
7-8 Islanders 846 879 894 2619 2 <>  The Ballbarians 908 869 957 2734 6
9-10  We're Back 829 847 829 2505 0 <--> C.R.S. 993 881 890 2764 8
11-12  Ruthie's Crew 845 836 801 2482 0 <--->  Alley Oop 896 983 884 2763 8
13-14  We Were Framed 909 816 895 2620 0 <--> Daddy's Darlings 1034 926 920 2880 8
15-16  Tom's Injured Reserve 819 946 826 2591 2 <-—--> Hambone 877 913 865 2655 6
17-18  Schweddy Balls 934 920 902 2756 6 <--->  Ball Busters 962 848 874 2684 2
19-20 We Changed Our Nam 909 991 883 2783 6 <--->  Built Different 893 867 894 2654 2
21-22  Keeping It PG 985 875 939 2799 8 <--->  Gutter-ly Ridiculous 850 858 842 2550 0
23-24  Nana's Clan 868 996 850 2714 2 <--->  Strike It Up 947 865 1031 2843 6
Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 56 7-8 9-10 1112 1314 1516 17-18 1920 21-22 23-24
Wk32 04/29 11-3 13-5 157 2-18 4-20 6-22 824 10-17 12-19 14-21 16-23 9-1
Wk33 05/06 155 9-3 11-1 8-22 624 4-18 2-20 14-23 16-21 10-19 12-17 13-7
Individual High Averages
Men 223.17 Mike Meifert 214.84 Chris Rodgers 212.85 Chris Dupree 211.12 Robert Coon
Women 192.90 Janeen Meifert 172.27 Cathy Fox 171.91 Susan Johnson 170.56 Jolita Perry
Most Improved Average
Men 175 to 205.59 =+30.59Johnny Doll 200 to 223.17 =+23.17 Mike Meifert 149 to 171.89 =+22.89Carl Wilson

Women 129 to 152.33 =+23.33Kim Roush

135 to 150.26 =+15.26 Cindy Voltz

Season High Scores

119 to 131.25 =+12.25Evelyn Richardso
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Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

919
890
882
874
850

Men

Women

We Changed Our Name ;)-
Daddy's Darlings

Keeping It PG

C.R.S.

Jamaican Me Crazy

Scratch Game

300 Mike Meifert
299 Johnny Doll
290 Chris Rodgers
289 Bill Glassner
287 Lou Klusty

257 Janeen Meifert
246 Jolita Perry
239 Susan Johnson
234 Cathy Fox

227 Sheila Ramsay

2503
2483
2439
2425
2324

C.R.S.

We Changed Our Name ;)-
Keeping It PG

Daddy's Darlings

Strike It Up

Scratch Series

765 Caleb VanRiper
762 Bill Glassner
757 Joe Hawks
750 Chris Rodgers
749 Mike Meifert

692 Janeen Meifert
646 Jolita Perry
614 Cathy Fox

607 Susan Johnson
593 Edna Rilloraza

1060
1058
1057
1048
1045
1045

Daddy's Darlings

Too Legit 2 Split

We Changed Our Name ;)-
Jamaican Me Crazy
Buckeyes

Keeping It PG

Handicap Game

329 Lou Klusty

322 Johnny Doll
318 Joel Kekoolani
316 Chase Peterson
315 Rojen Miller
315 Tony Medzi
315 Bill Glassner

306 Pat Butler

299 Jolita Perry
298 Sheila Ramsay
293 Susan Johnson
293 Kim Roush

Split 1 High Scores

2953
2919
2911
2906
2906

Daddy's Darlings

Keeping It PG
DFWTO-People
Strike It Up
Woo0000!

Handicap Series

867

840 Bill Glassner
831 Johnny Doll
829 Joe Hawks
812 Tony Medzi

805 Jolita Perry
779 Kim Roush
776 Cathy Fox

775

774 Emily Aycock
774 Lori Harris

Caleb VanRiper

Susan Johnson

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

882
851
850
847
844

Men

Women

Keeping It PG
We Changed Our Name ;)-
Jamaican Me Crazy
Daddy's Darlings
C.R.S.

Scratch Game

300 Billy Glassner
287 Lou Klusty
279 Chris Dupree
278 Johnny Doll
278 Robert Coon

246 Jolita Perry
246 Janeen Meifert
234 Cathy Fox

227 Sheila Ramsay
221 Anna Lavis

2430
2409
2280
2277
2256

Keeping It PG
We Changed Our Name ;)-
Jamaican Me Crazy
C.R.S.
Schweddy Balls

Scratch Series

738 Mike Meifert
724 Chris Dupree
717 Billy Glassner
717 Johnny Doll
697 Robert Coon

692 Janeen Meifert
646 Jolita Perry
586 Cathy Fox

570 Susan Johnson
565 Lori Harris

1048
1045
1045
1040
1022

Jamaican Me Crazy
Buckeyes

Keeping It PG

Daddy's Darlings

We Changed Our Name ;)-

Handicap Game

333 Matt Moates
329 Lou Klusty
321 Billy Glassner
309 Johnny Doll
306 Tony Medzi
306 Wayne Voltz

299 Jolita Perry
298 Sheila Ramsay
293 Kim Roush
292 Kristen Stack
288 Cathy Fox

Split 2 High Scores

2919
2911
2871
2865
2837

Keeping It PG
DFWTO-People
C.R.S.
Schweddy Balls

We Were Framed

Handicap Series

831 Johnny Doll
812 Tony Medzi
803 Shaun Boland
792 Mike Meifert
786 Stephen Lee

805 Jolita Perry
779 Kim Roush
774 Emily Aycock

773

772 Kristen Stack
772 Lori Harris

Janeen Meifert

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

919
882
854
850
844

Men

Women

We Changed Our Name ;)-
Keeping It PG
Daddy's Darlings
Jamaican Me Crazy
C.R.S.

Scratch Game

300 Billy Glassner
299 Mike Meifert
290 Chris Rodgers
289 Bill Glassner
287 Lou Klusty

257 Janeen Meifert
246 Jolita Perry
234 Cathy Fox

227 Sheila Ramsay
225 Pat Butler

2483
2439
2425
2324
2298

We Changed Our Name ;)-

Keeping It PG

Daddy's Darlings

Strike It Up

Jamaican Me Crazy
Scratch Series

762 Bill Glassner
757 Joe Hawks
750 Chris Rodgers
749 Mike Meifert
736 Robert Coon

692 Janeen Meifert
646 Jolita Perry
604 Susan Johnson
586 Cathy Fox

565 Lori Harris

1058
1057
1048
1045
1045

Team Handicap Series

Too Legit 2 Split
We Changed Our Name ;)-
Jamaican Me Crazy
Buckeyes
Keeping It PG

Handicap Game

333 Matt Moates
329 Lou Klusty

321 Billy Glassner
318 Joel Kekoolani
316 Chase Peterson

306 Pat Butler
299 Jolita Perry
298 Sheila Ramsay
293 Kim Roush
292 Kristen Stack

Split 3 High Scores

2953
2919
2911
2906
2899

Daddy's Darlings

Keeping It PG
DFWTO-People
Strike It Up
Nana's Clan
Handicap Series

840 Bill Glassner
831 Johnny Doll
829 Joe Hawks

829

812 Tony Medzi

805 Jolita Perry
779 Kim Roush

775

774 Emily Aycock

773

Caleb VanRiper

Susan Johnson

Janeen Meifert

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

919

We Changed Our Name ;)-
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2483

We Changed Our Name ;)-

1060

Daddy's Darlings

2953 Daddy's Darlings
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Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Page 3

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

890 Daddy's Darlings
882 Keeping It PG
850 Jamaican Me Crazy
844 C.R.S.
Scratch Game
Men 300 Mike Meifert
300 Billy Glassner
290 Chris Rodgers
289 Bill Glassner
287 Lou Klusty
Women 257 Janeen Meifert
246 Jolita Perry
234 Cathy Fox
227 Sheila Ramsay

226 Susan Johnson

2439 Keeping It PG

2425 Daddy's Darlings

2324 Strike It Up

2311 Tom's Injured Reserve

Scratch Series
765 Caleb VanRiper
762 Bill Glassner
757 Joe Hawks
750 Chris Rodgers
749 Mike Meifert

692 Janeen Meifert
646 Jolita Perry
604 Susan Johnson
586 Cathy Fox

581 Edna Carney

1058
1057
1048
1045
1045

Handicap Game

Too Legit 2 Split

We Changed Our Name ;)-

Jamaican Me Crazy
Buckeyes
Keeping It PG

333 Matt Moates
329 Lou Klusty
321 Billy Glassner
318 Joel Kekoolani
316

306 Pat Butler
299 Jolita Perry
298 Sheila Ramsay
293 Kim Roush
289 Janeen Meifert

Last Week's Top Scores

Chase Peterson

2919
2911
2906
2906

Keeping It PG
DFWTO-People
Strike It Up
Wo00000!

Handicap Series

867
840

Caleb VanRiper
Bill Glassner

831 Johnny Doll

829
812

805
779
775
774
774

Joe Hawks
Tony Medzi

Jolita Perry
Kim Roush
Susan Johnson
Emily Aycock
Lori Harris

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

876 Daddy's Darlings

874 C.R.S.

854 We Changed Our Name ;)-
Scratch Game

2407 C.R.S.
2406 Daddy's Darlings

2372 We Changed Our Name ;)-

Scratch Series

1034
1031
996

Team Handicap Series

Daddy's Darlings

Strike It Up

Nana's Clan
Handicap Game

2880
2843
2799

Daddy's Darlings
Strike It Up
Keeping It PG
Handicap Series

Men 280 Stephen Lee 739 Caleb VanRiper 307 Stephen Lee 823 Caleb VanRiper
278 Caleb VanRiper 716 Mike Meifert 306 Caleb VanRiper 753 Chris Rodgers
277 Mike Meifert 711 Chris Rodgers 289 Donald Johnson Sr 751 Brian Nedervelt
Women 257 Jay Robinson 634 Jay Robinson 281 Edna Rilloraza 726 Heather Parker
223 Edna Rilloraza 602 Janeen Meifert 279 Heather Parker 721 Edna Rilloraza
215 Heather Parker 547 Edna Rilloraza 275 Jay Robinson 713 Selena Green
Team Rosters
HDCP  High High HDCP HDCP
ID# Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- 3- _Total _Total Sers Game _Sers Game
1 - We're Back
22 Robyn Cappoli 135 85 10059 74 103 124 128 355 607 479 178 734 261
24 Karen Medzi 127 92 9915 78 134 138 98 370 646 437 174 710 265
131 John H. Visscher I 205 22 14765 72 179 172 190 541 604 681 277 762 301
26 Tony Medzi 192 34 13643 71 al182 al182 al182 546 648 685 279 812 315
29 Chris P. Fanni 194 32 1749 9 0 0 604 236 691 265
16 George Steinbach bk221 8 0 0 0 0 O 0
2 - Built Different
27 Chris Sherman 105 112 6426 61 125 84 119 328 664 378 170 723 287
80 Greg Purmort 154 68 12790 83 179 151 178 508 715 523 218 728 289
78 Diane Lachemayer 91 125 4034 4 72 115 i80 267 642 349 130 715 252
28 JedJuan Smith 149 72 11682 78 a139 al139 al139 417 633 528 209 753 282
153 Mark Jenkins 131 89 1187 9 0 0 416 151 662 233
3 - Alley Oop
114 Mary Brault 132 88 11940 90 148 136 133 417 681 473 180 752 273
138 Brian Nedervelt 184 41 16052 87 204 222 199 625 751 630 256 765 305
116 Mike Brault 173 51 16140 93 121 192 187 500 653 614 242 770 294
31 Shaun Boland 180 45 16443 91 197 207 139 543 678 650 238 803 282
4 - Gutter-ly Ridiculous
32 Stephanie Hofmann 108 109 8784 81 107 135 87 329 656 393 167 732 280
63 Pat Butler 140 81 11822 84 107 114 143 364 604 508 225 751 306
13 VACANT 120 99 0 0 v120 vi120 v120 360 657 O 0
65 Pete DeRupo 178 46 15509 87 182 155 158 495 633 624 247 773 299
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4/22/2025 Week 31 of 36 Tuesday Mixers Fall 24-25 Page 4
HDCP  High High HDCP  HDCP
ID# Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Sers Game _ Sers Game
5 - We Were Framed
33 Shannon Meinert 122 97 6352 52 118 126 124 368 659 416 174 698 270
34 Heather Peterson 133 87 10000 75 0 0 467 180 734 269
35 Sheila Ramsay 156 66 12538 80 166 135 137 438 633 550 227 742 298
147 Eugene Ramsay 197 29 13593 69 218 140 204 562 649 679 257 790 297
36 Eric Ramsay 182 43 7111 39 173 181 196 550 679 626 232 784 278
6 - Hambone
59 Sherwood Rubin 159 63 14813 93 151 173 159 483 672 556 212 752 278
155 Trina Kautzmann 120 99 9975 83 137 119 111 367 664 438 175 735 274
38 Carl Wilson 171 53 14954 87 al61 al61 al61l 483 642 610 243 773 303
62 Steve Rybczynski 194 32 9341 43 181 213 187 581 677 714 256 816 290
60 Debbie Morales bk138 82 859 6 0 0 459 173 705 255
61 Dominic Morales bk215 13 749 3 0 0 749 266 788 279
7 - Islanders
39 Juan Rivera 162 61 14646 9 166 189 191 546 729 566 223 752 285
40 Joel Kekoolani 172 52 15551 9 146 149 125 420 573 617 265 776 318
68 EdnaRilloraza 165 58 15417 93 148 176 223 547 721 593 223 767 281
69 Renee Rilloraza 163 60 14732 90 157 136 126 419 596 593 245 776 306
8 - Ball Busters
41 Tiffany Lee 121 98 2550 21 al111 al11 al11 333 627 466 211 719 287
94 Sydelle Jacobs 118 100 5682 48 al108 al08 al108 324 624 407 153 715 261
96 PJ Mehl 182 43 14781 81 195 165 225 585 714 614 236 767 284
97 Stephen Lee 200 27 9843 49 280 196 162 638 719 690 280 786 307
93 Bobby Jacobs bk162 61 932 6 0 0 501 194 684 255
9 - Schweddy Balls
1 Jerry Fox 163 60 9174 56 0 0 562 214 748 272
88 Cathy Fox 172 52 14126 82 0 0 614 234 776 288
89 Matty O'Connell 180 45 16743 93 203 183 191 577 712 606 222 750 271
90 Harold Scott 189 36 14947 79 154 210 207 571 679 666 243 783 283
87 Melissa Scott 127 92 6139 48 157 137 130 424 700 445 177 727 271
70 Judy O'Connell 130 90 782 6 157 127 111 395 665 395 157 665 247
10 - DFWTO-People
123 Lorain Catania 149 72 8979 60 127 134 134 395 611 491 192 716 265
118 Anna Lavis 157 65 13247 84 163 194 157 514 709 555 221 741 283
120 John Walter 172 52 16073 93 158 216 219 593 749 593 240 749 294
121 Rick Dixon 185 40 16668 9 171 179 138 488 608 667 248 790 283
150 Dale Cooper 158 64 4755 30 0 0 593 235 809 307
11 - We Changed Our Name ;)-
2 Darin Motyka 158 64 9984 63 158 174 134 466 658 537 203 747 273
15 Craig Motyka 194 32 13223 68 202 190 196 588 684 672 276 750 305
44 Janeen Meifert 192 34 15625 81 201 213 188 602 704 692 257 773 289
45 Mike Meifert 223 6 19416 87 211 277 228 716 737 749 300 792 308
46 Dustin Decot bk195 31 1204 6 0 0 656 247 749 278
12 - Buckeyes
102 Kim Roush 152 70 11882 78 162 138 167 467 677 529 209 779 293
107 Arleen Marsden 149 72 13482 90 a139 al139 al39 417 633 508 204 724 276
103 Lou Klusty 190 36 16011 84 175 198 163 536 641 643 287 766 329
105 Mark Latcheran 193 33 10444 54 0 0 637 256 766 291
104 Al Marsden 159 63 8140 51 169 183 182 534 726 549 211 726 267

4/24/2025 4:44 pm Page 4 of 6

BLS-2025/AS 37.04.12 licensed to Jeff Boje - The Alley at Southshore



4/22/2025 Week 31 of 36 Tuesday Mixers Fall 24-25 Page 5
HDCP  High High HDCP  HDCP
ID# Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Sers Game _ Sers Game
13 - Keeping It PG
108 Heather Parker 158 64 13511 85 215 152 167 534 726 563 215 770 279
47 Bill Glassner 207 20 13705 66 247 176 232 655 715 762 289 840 315
18 Jeff Forschbach 180 45 4883 27 168 173 176 517 649 606 231 771 286
49 Chase Peterson 193 33 17446 90 194 213 203 610 709 685 278 790 316
48 Billy Glassner 210 18 11381 54 0 0 718 300 780 321
14 - 10 to Win
82 Cindy D. Voltz 150 72 12622 84 137 179 136 452 668 520 189 736 262
83 Marie Regula 126 93 10631 84 130 111 112 353 632 442 184 718 276
50 Richard Rutledge 133 87 10800 81 133 121 133 387 648 484 190 736 272
84 Wayne Voltz 159 63 12472 78 190 177 178 545 734 545 243 741 306
15 - Tom's Injured Reserve
143 Edna Carney 168 55 13174 78 al58 a158 al158 474 639 581 224 7355 279
144 Tom Coons 158 64 13352 84 125 198 179 502 694 558 222 765 286
145 Joe Carney 181 44 15582 86 188 219 135 542 674 621 243 763 292
146 Robert Coon 211 17 18156 86 169 192 175 536 584 736 278 778 288
16 - Strike It Up
11 Debbie Raymond 158 64 12808 81 159 164 189 512 707 555 213 752 278
127 Rene Perez 159 63 13878 87 129 167 211 307 696 576 223 765 286
4 KenF.Rapoza 177 47 9571 54 212 171 215 598 745 626 243 779 294
12 Kevin E. Greene 204 23 9188 45 246 162 215 623 695 748 257 829 290
17 - Ruthie's Crew
55 Evelyn Richardson 131 89 11025 84 104 94 105 303 567 449 182 716 271
58 Kai Weng 173 51 14589 84 178 179 133 490 640 618 224 777 277
23 Dexter Akers 186 39 1678 9 al76 al76 al176 528 645 598 235 757 288
56 Chris Richardson 130 90 9404 72 al120 a120 al120 360 630 446 178 725 266
122 Chris Claiborne 142 79 1705 12 0 0 504 182 774 272
3 Danielle Weng bk100 117 315 3 0 0 315 112 666 229
18 - Too Legit 2 Split
222 LoriHarris 151 71 11840 78 140 137 145 422 632 565 209 774 284
223 Johney Morton 162 61 15094 93 140 148 131 419 599 579 222 753 280
225 Matt Moates 164 59 9876 60 182 138 148 468 642 574 256 751 333
224 Larry Thomas 185 40 11692 63 0 0 660 266 792 310
66 Keri Williams 108 109 976 9 98 122 134 354 696 354 134 696 248
19 - Daddy's Darlings
134 Nicole VanRiper 138 82 11230 81 141 9% 114 351 594 521 203 770 284
136 Johnny Doll 205 22 17886 87 220 215 222 657 723 733 299 831 322
137 Caleb VanRiper 199 27 16798 84 278 235 226 739 823 765 278 867 313
148 Jim Mitts 200 27 15661 78 237 222 200 659 740 709 269 793 297
135 Rick VanRiper bk154 68 0 0 0 0 O 0
20 - Woooooo!
7 Rhonda Dupree 150 72 12481 83 145 148 159 452 668 517 204 712 269
54 Jason Newman 159 63 11937 75 188 185 149 522 714 545 219 743 280
52 Chris Dupree 212 16 19795 93 237 213 228 678 726 737 286 791 305
154 Eric J. Oblak 142 79 1706 12 135 148 161 444 687 499 197 760 284
37 Kevin Bittner 157 65 13213 84 0 0 545 214 738 280
157 Alicia Hatcher 112 106 1009 9 0 0 367 140 673 242
21 - The Ballbarians
51 Ryleigh Dwyer 113 105 7149 63 0 0 405 162 726 269
74 James Penman 173 51 15584 90 214 176 202 592 748 621 255 792 310
85 Emily Aycock 95 121 8041 84 63 89 110 262 622 417 166 774 285
91 Kevin Kaufman 150 72 12662 84 155 115 165 435 651 557 233 779 307
71 Connor Nelson bk220 9 1433 6 223 236 227 686 713 747 256 774 265
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4/22/2025 Week 31 of 36 Tuesday Mixers Fall 24-25 Page 6
HDCP  High High HDCP  HDCP
ID#  Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Sers Game _ Sers Game
22 - Nana's Clan
79 Cindy Hawks 145 76 13104 90 130 147 133 410 638 496 197 724 270
92 Emily Hawks 91 125 6601 72 72 103 107 282 657 335 132 713 258
95 Chris Rodgers 214 14 19980 93 255 265 191 711 753 750 290 807 314
81 Joe Hawks 208 19 17505 84 177 247 185 609 666 757 280 829 304
5 Sara Sanchez bk166 57 955 6 0 0 482 171 653 228
23 -C.R.S.
8 Jolita Perry 170 54 13304 78 136 142 201 479 638 646 246 805 299
9 Susan Johnson 171 53 14612 85 0 0 607 239 775 293
10 Eddie Johnson Sr 198 28 14302 72 212 239 173 624 708 676 265 766 282
14 Terry Payne 193 33 2903 15 0 0 637 235 733 275
72 Donald L. Johnson Sr bk207 20 1322 6 269 197 204 670 730 670 269 730 289
73 Jay Robinson bk209 18 1334 6 257 184 193 634 688 700 266 754 284
24 - Jamaican Me Crazy
149 Amber Williams 100 117 1802 18 0 0 342 138 708 260
117 Mike Williams 194 32 11650 60 194 212 180 586 682 652 269 754 302
19 Rojen Miller 195 31 17034 87 139 159 205 503 593 687 279 795 315
21 Matt Pisarsky 189 36 15767 83 190 179 182 551 659 668 251 761 278
20 Corey Green 191 35 8621 45 0 0 688 244 778 285
67 Selena Green 118 100 1421 12 140 132 126 398 713 398 143 713 248
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